
 

Greenway Junior School Open Events 

We warmly invite families to visit Greenway Junior School for Year 3 2025 admissions and in year 

admissions for a tour of our school.  

Tuesday 8th October 9.15am 

Wednesday 16th October 10.15am 

Wednesday 23rd October 10.15am 

Tuesday 5th November 9.15am 

Monday 11th November 10.15am 

Friday 22nd November 10.15am 

Wednesday 27th November 9.15am 

Monday 2nd December 2.00pm 

Friday 6th December 10.15am 

Wednesday 8th January 10.15am 
 

To book onto one of the tours and find out more about our exciting school journey, where every 

child can grow, learn and flourish, please email office@greenwayschool.org.uk with your name, 

preferred tour date, contact number and the number of attendees. Spaces are limited for each day 

The tour will last up to 45 minutes.  

www.greenwayschool.org.uk 

‘Pupils are at the heart of every decision made in this aspirational, caring and forward-

thinking school.’ Ofsted April 2024 
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